

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 384 OF 2008

JAIVEER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 08/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG  
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Mrs.Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on Thursday, the 11th September, 2008.

(G.V. RAMANA)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER